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#1 Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals Time
PCST-SE8Heidi Retherford1 1:34.28

42.43 51.85
ECS-SE8Sonja Reents-Velez2 1:43.37

45.90 57.47
PCST-SE7Marisa Ashley3 1:43.64

50.43 53.21
GPAC-SE6Lauryn Murphy4 1:43.73

45.88 57.85
BWB-SE8Alayna Spolski5 1:45.07

43.98 1:01.09
BWB-SE8Taylor Strickler6 1:46.17

51.56 54.61
ECS-SE8Erin Heapy7 1:47.60

49.08 58.52
HBTS-SE7Lynsey Geray8 1:49.69

52.36 57.33
ECS-SE7Madden Legg9 1:55.08

51.14 1:03.94
BWB-SE6Elizabeth Eppright10 1:58.57

56.11 1:02.46

#2 Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE8CJ Matthews1 1:25.67
ECS-SE8Nathaniel Rudman2 1:35.10

44.16 50.94
ECS-SE7Chris Worthen3 1:35.28

42.27 53.01
BWB-SE8Cameron Turner4 1:37.86

44.86 53.00
GPAC-SE7Ethan Beaver5 1:44.00

50.49 53.51

#3 Girls 10&U 100 Yard IM
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE10Ashley Reynolds1 1:11.86
33.56 38.30

PCST-SE10Kari Troia2 1:13.96
36.94 37.02

ECS-SE10Tatum Hackler3 1:14.54
34.18 40.36

ECS-SE10Lucy Rudman4 1:17.96
36.83 41.13

DDST-SE10Bayley Blackmon5 1:18.79
37.86 40.93

BWB-SE10Rhiannon Thompson6 1:21.22
38.07 43.15

ECS-SE10Mackenzie Shinnick7 1:23.14
39.30 43.84

GPAC-SE10Trinity McManus8 1:24.49
41.60 42.89

DDST-SE10Morgan Bull9 1:25.17
37.52 47.65

ECS-SE10Madisyn Messmore10 1:25.79
39.23 46.56

#4 Boys 10&U 100 Yard IM
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE10Jeffrey Sober1 1:18.45
35.92 42.53

DDST-SE9Wen Zhang2 1:21.21
37.27 43.94

ECS-SE10Joshua Wood3 1:25.77
39.45 46.32

WAC-SE9Caleb Chance4 1:27.68
41.09 46.59

PCST-SE10Josh Vaden5 1:27.76
40.99 46.77

ECS-SE10James McMorrow6 1:33.72
42.70 51.02

GPAC-SE9Will Walden7 1:35.64
45.70 49.94

PSL-SE10Bryan Peters8 1:38.85
46.54 52.31

PCST-SE10Jordan Toddy9 1:50.96
49.42 1:01.54

SEAL-SE9Joseph Emery10 2:00.34

#5 Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE12Michael Bartley1 1:09.27
33.06 36.21

DDST-SE12Han Zhang2 1:09.33
PCST-SE11Alex Phlegar3 1:16.23

35.30 40.93
PCST-SE11Chad McGuire4 1:17.52

36.57 40.95
PSL-SE12Caleb McDougal5 1:18.48

35.86 42.62
ECS-SE12Cameron Matthews6 1:18.50

34.64 43.86
PSL-SE11Jake Hernandez7 1:21.85

38.06 43.79
SEAL-SE11Thomas Millett*8 1:22.59

41.51 41.08
PSL-SE12Harrison Andrews*8 1:22.59

39.91 42.68
BWB-SE12Devon Wiedemann10 1:29.00

39.92 49.08

#6 Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

PCST-SE8Heidi Retherford1 16.88
GPAC-SE6Lauryn Murphy2 17.21
ECS-SE8Erin Heapy3 17.86
BWB-SE8Alayna Spolski4 17.89
PCST-SE7Marisa Ashley5 18.19
ECS-SE8Sonja Reents-Velez6 18.65
ECS-SE7Sallie Ravine7 18.97
HBTS-SE7Lynsey Geray8 19.88
BWB-SE8Nicole Wiedemann9 19.94
BWB-SE8Taylor Strickler10 19.96

#7 Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE8CJ Matthews1 15.21
ECS-SE8Nathaniel Rudman2 16.66
ECS-SE7Chris Worthen3 17.15
DDST-SE8Harrison McGriff4 17.22
BWB-SE8Cameron Turner5 18.08
GPAC-SE7Ethan Beaver6 19.63
ECS-SE8Andrew (A.P.) Daigle7 20.14
ECS-SE6Jack Messmore8 20.70
ECS-SE8Russ Liberman9 21.09
ECS-SE8Ruo Chen10 21.23

#8 Girls 10&U 50 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE10Tatum Hackler1 28.52
ECS-SE10Ashley Reynolds2 29.72
DDST-SE10Bayley Blackmon3 30.10
PCST-SE10Kari Troia4 30.90
ECS-SE10Mackenzie Shinnick5 32.84
ECS-SE10Madisyn Messmore6 32.93
BWB-SE10Rhiannon Thompson7 33.43
PSL-SE10Akilah Humphries8 34.00
DDST-SE10Morgan Bull9 34.47
ECS-SE10Lucy Rudman10 34.50

#9 Boys 10&U 50 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE10Jeffrey Sober1 29.89
DDST-SE9Wen Zhang2 31.22
WAC-SE9Caleb Chance3 33.71
ECS-SE10Joshua Wood4 34.91
PCST-SE10Josh Vaden5 35.18
GPAC-SE9Will Walden6 35.25
ECS-SE10James McMorrow7 35.89
PSL-SE10Bryan Peters8 38.88
ECS-SE10Patrick Duffany9 42.79
ECS-SE10Bradey Simpson10 44.58

#10 Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

DDST-SE12Han Zhang1 26.50
ECS-SE12Michael Bartley2 26.93
SEAL-SE12Liam Alexander3 27.68
ECS-SE12Cameron Matthews4 28.89
PSL-SE12Caleb McDougal5 29.24
PSL-SE11Jake Hernandez6 29.67
PCST-SE11Alex Phlegar*7 30.39
UN-SE12Connor McKinzie*7 30.39
SEAL-SE11Thomas Millett9 30.72
PSL-SE12Harrison Andrews10 30.84

#11 Girls 8&U 50 Yard Back
AgeName Team Finals Time

PCST-SE8Heidi Retherford1 43.56
ECS-SE8Sonja Reents-Velez2 46.11
BWB-SE8Alayna Spolski3 47.69
GPAC-SE6Lauryn Murphy4 48.89



Emerald Coast Swimming HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 3.0 - 9:51 AM 5/25/2010 Page 2
2010 Sand Dollar Invititational - 5/22/2010 to 5/23/2010

Results
(#11 Girls 8&U 50 Yard Back)

BWB-SE8Nicole Wiedemann5 49.00
ECS-SE8Erin Heapy6 50.68
BWB-SE8Taylor Strickler7 51.54
HBTS-SE7Lynsey Geray8 53.19
ECS-SE7Sallie Ravine9 53.80
PCST-SE7Marisa Ashley10 53.82

#12 Boys 8&U 50 Yard Back
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE8CJ Matthews1 39.11
ECS-SE8Nathaniel Rudman2 44.84
DDST-SE8Harrison McGriff3 47.07
ECS-SE7Chris Worthen4 50.21
BWB-SE8Cameron Turner5 52.11
GPAC-SE7Ethan Beaver6 52.57
ECS-SE8Andrew (A.P.) Daigle7 55.50
ECS-SE6Jack Messmore8 57.19
ECS-SE8Ruo Chen9 1:01.80
ECS-SE8Russ Liberman10 1:02.13

#13 Girls 10&U 100 Yard Back
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE10Ashley Reynolds1 1:11.75
34.98 36.77

PCST-SE10Kari Troia2 1:15.42
37.67 37.75

ECS-SE10Tatum Hackler3 1:15.98
36.85 39.13

DDST-SE10Bayley Blackmon4 1:18.95
38.60 40.35

ECS-SE10Lucy Rudman5 1:19.32
39.01 40.31

BWB-SE10Rhiannon Thompson6 1:23.66
40.83 42.83

ECS-SE10Madisyn Messmore7 1:23.93
41.89 42.04

ECS-SE10Mackenzie Shinnick8 1:23.99
40.37 43.62

GPAC-SE9Lydia Boyum9 1:28.11
42.32 45.79

DDST-SE10Morgan Bull10 1:28.70
43.07 45.63

#14 Boys 10&U 100 Yard Back
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE10Jeffrey Sober1 1:20.89
39.97 40.92

DDST-SE9Wen Zhang2 1:26.48
42.18 44.30

ECS-SE10Joshua Wood3 1:27.98
44.20 43.78

WAC-SE9Caleb Chance4 1:33.75
45.55 48.20

GPAC-SE9Will Walden5 1:37.73
46.52 51.21

PCST-SE10Josh Vaden6 1:39.08
48.74 50.34

PCST-SE10Jordan Toddy7 1:39.54
50.23 49.31

ECS-SE10James McMorrow8 1:44.66
49.58 55.08

PSL-SE10Bryan Peters9 1:46.20
53.22 52.98

PCST-SE10Alex Seeley10 1:52.50
53.54 58.96

#15 Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back
AgeName Team Finals Time

DDST-SE12Han Zhang1 1:11.69
35.19 36.50

SEAL-SE12Liam Alexander*2 1:14.82
36.41 38.41

ECS-SE12Michael Bartley*2 1:14.82
37.49 37.33

PCST-SE11Alex Phlegar4 1:18.32
38.94 39.38

ECS-SE12Cameron Matthews5 1:18.85
38.58 40.27

PCST-SE11Chad McGuire6 1:18.94
39.87 39.07

PSL-SE12Caleb McDougal7 1:21.71
39.22 42.49

PSL-SE11Jake Hernandez8 1:26.84
41.43 45.41

PSL-SE12Harrison Andrews9 1:27.44
43.32 44.12

SEAL-SE11Thomas Millett10 1:30.85
41.67 49.18

#16 Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast
AgeName Team Finals Time

PCST-SE7Marisa Ashley1 23.01
PCST-SE8Heidi Retherford2 23.23
BWB-SE8Alayna Spolski3 24.10
BWB-SE8Taylor Strickler4 24.76
BWB-SE8Nicole Wiedemann5 25.82
GPAC-SE6Lauryn Murphy6 25.86
ECS-SE8Sonja Reents-Velez7 26.17
HBTS-SE7Lynsey Geray8 27.00
ECS-SE7Madden Legg9 28.68
DDST-SE7Claire Fleckenstein10 29.66

#17 Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE7Chris Worthen1 23.06
BWB-SE8Cameron Turner2 23.97
ECS-SE8Nathaniel Rudman3 24.05
ECS-SE8CJ Matthews4 24.08
DDST-SE8Harrison McGriff5 25.00
GPAC-SE7Ethan Beaver6 25.49
ECS-SE8Ruo Chen7 28.58
ECS-SE6Jack Messmore8 30.32
ECS-SE8Andrew (A.P.) Daigle9 38.08

ECS-SE8Russ Liberman10 41.34

#18 Girls 10&U 50 Yard Breast
AgeName Team Finals Time

PCST-SE10Kari Troia1 37.25
ECS-SE10Ashley Reynolds2 39.10
ECS-SE10Tatum Hackler3 40.60
GPAC-SE10Trinity McManus4 42.31
ECS-SE10Lucy Rudman5 42.77
DDST-SE10Bayley Blackmon6 43.87
BWB-SE10Rhiannon Thompson7 45.49
BWB-SE10Evy Brechler8 45.92
BWB-SE9Sarah Markwardt9 46.47
ECS-SE10Mackenzie Shinnick10 46.87

#19 Boys 10&U 50 Yard Breast
AgeName Team Finals Time

DDST-SE9Wen Zhang1 42.76
ECS-SE10Jeffrey Sober2 44.10
PCST-SE10Josh Vaden3 47.46
ECS-SE10Joshua Wood4 49.53
ECS-SE10James McMorrow5 49.82
GPAC-SE9Will Walden6 51.03
WAC-SE9Caleb Chance7 51.09
SEAL-SE9Joseph Emery8 59.61
MPAC-MS10Caleb Burnette*9 1:00.12
PSL-SE10Bryan Peters*9 1:00.12

#20 Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast
AgeName Team Finals Time

PCST-SE11Chad McGuire1 37.40
ECS-SE12Michael Bartley2 37.64
DDST-SE12Han Zhang3 39.70
PCST-SE11Alex Phlegar4 39.88
PSL-SE12Caleb McDougal5 40.49
PSL-SE12Harrison Andrews6 42.08
SEAL-SE11Thomas Millett7 42.20
PSL-SE11Jake Hernandez8 43.28
ECS-SE12Cameron Matthews9 43.41
PSL-SE11Matt O'Sullivan10 46.43

#21 Girls 8&U 50 Yard Fly
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE8Erin Heapy1 45.53
PCST-SE8Heidi Retherford2 47.00
BWB-SE8Alayna Spolski3 49.36
PCST-SE7Marisa Ashley4 51.16
GPAC-SE6Lauryn Murphy5 54.99
ECS-SE8Sonja Reents-Velez6 58.06
BWB-SE8Taylor Strickler7 59.73
BWB-SE6Elizabeth Eppright8 1:01.11
HBTS-SE7Lynsey Geray9 1:03.26
ECS-SE7Madden Legg10 1:07.51

#22 Boys 8&U 50 Yard Fly
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE8CJ Matthews1 39.01
ECS-SE8Nathaniel Rudman2 42.12
ECS-SE7Chris Worthen3 47.56
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(#22 Boys 8&U 50 Yard Fly)

BWB-SE8Cameron Turner4 47.65
DDST-SE8Harrison McGriff5 53.58
GPAC-SE7Ethan Beaver6 55.99

#23 Girls 10&U 100 Yard Fly
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE10Ashley Reynolds1 1:12.84
34.22 38.62

DDST-SE10Bayley Blackmon2 1:17.99
35.07 42.92

PCST-SE10Kari Troia3 1:18.94
36.53 42.41

ECS-SE10Tatum Hackler4 1:20.96
36.21 44.75

ECS-SE10Madisyn Messmore5 1:22.87
38.38 44.49

ECS-SE10Lucy Rudman6 1:23.21
39.78 43.43

BWB-SE10Rhiannon Thompson7 1:30.29
41.32 48.97

ECS-SE10Vanessa Byrd8 1:31.88
40.76 51.12

DDST-SE10Morgan Bull9 1:38.26
42.71 55.55

PSL-SE10Kayla Fleming10 1:40.09
48.58 51.51

#24 Boys 10&U 100 Yard Fly
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE10Jeffrey Sober1 1:16.37
35.74 40.63

ECS-SE10Joshua Wood2 1:22.31
38.86 43.45

WAC-SE9Caleb Chance3 1:35.98
43.75 52.23

PCST-SE10Josh Vaden4 1:49.43
51.14 58.29

#25 Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly
AgeName Team Finals Time

DDST-SE12Han Zhang1 1:08.68
32.17 36.51

ECS-SE12Michael Bartley2 1:10.14
33.42 36.72

ECS-SE12Cameron Matthews3 1:17.82
35.77 42.05

SEAL-SE12Liam Alexander4 1:19.21
36.45 42.76

PCST-SE11Alex Phlegar5 1:20.56
38.19 42.37

PSL-SE12Caleb McDougal6 1:23.80
38.66 45.14

PCST-SE11Chad McGuire7 1:25.29
40.09 45.20

SEAL-SE11Thomas Millett8 1:33.04
40.74 52.30

PSL-SE12Harrison Andrews9 1:34.06
42.47 51.59

PSL-SE11Jake Hernandez10 1:38.77
41.25 57.52

#26 Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free Relay
Team Relay Finals Time

ABWB-SE1 1:20.09
Nicole Wiedemann 8 Elizabeth Eppright 6
Taylor Strickler 8 Alayna Spolski 8

AECS-SE2 1:25.39
Erin Heapy 8 Madden Legg 7
Sallie Ravine 7 Sonja Reents-Velez 8

42.84 42.55
APCST-SE3 1:48.15

Mady Magness 7 Hannah Morgan 7
Marisa Ashley 7 Heidi Retherford 8

1:09.49 38.66

#27 Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free Relay
Team Relay Finals Time

AECS-SE1 1:12.74
Nathaniel Rudman 8 Andrew (A.P.) Daigle 8
Chris Worthen 7 CJ Matthews 8

43.02 29.72
BECS-SE2 1:45.29

Russ Liberman 8 Landon Campbell 6
Ruo Chen 8 Jack Messmore 6

1:09.83 35.46
ABWB-SE3 2:47.32

Cameron Turner 8 Garrison Crow 5
Hunter Eppright 5 Cole Pettitt 6

1:28.02 1:19.30

#28 Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free Relay
Team Relay Finals Time

AECS-SE1 2:14.77
Ashley Reynolds 10 Katie Balent 9
Lucy Rudman 10 Mackenzie Shinnick 10

30.07 36.46 34.2434.00
BECS-SE2 2:16.51

Tatum Hackler 10 Vanessa Byrd 10
Katie Bartley 9 Madisyn Messmore 10

29.37 36.29 22.9347.92
ABWB-SE3 2:31.15

Rhiannon Thompson 10 Grace Earles 10
Evy Brechler 10 Anna Cantilina 9

34.94 35.82
APCST-SE4 2:32.30

Kari Troia 10 Molly Grace Bradford 9
Katie Hapgood 9 Breeanna Nouskhajian 10

31.19 39.30 42.6639.15
APSL-SE5 2:36.19

Akilah Humphries 10 Madison Chambliss 9
Emma Ruth Boles 10 Kayla Fleming 10

34.11 17.91 37.291:06.88
AGPAC-SE6 2:43.08

Trinity McManus 10 Lauryn Murphy 6
Lydia Boyum 9 Avery Hanson 9

36.52 41.35 45.7139.50

CECS-SE7 3:05.81
Madden Legg 7 Sydnie Chamness 10
Peyton Keeler 10 Maddison Thigpen 10

39.8353.10
DECS-SE8 3:23.02

Sonja Reents-Velez 8 Mia Derosa 7
Erin Heapy 8 Madi-Rae Tidwell 8

43.25 51.45 1:02.0146.31

#29 Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free Relay
Team Relay Finals Time

AECS-SE1 2:16.27
James McMorrow 10 CJ Matthews 8
Joshua Wood 10 Jeffrey Sober 10

38.54 32.10 30.6834.95
BECS-SE2 2:55.35

Nathaniel Rudman 8 Bradey Simpson 10
Andrew (A.P.) Daigle 8 Chris Worthen 7

37.77 50.93 1:26.65
APCST-SE3 3:12.74

Josh Vaden 10 Jordan Toddy 10
Alex Seeley 10 Tyler Barnett 10

37.54 59.60
CECS-SE4 4:36.90

Patrick Duffany 10 Ruo Chen 8
Cedric Ennis 7 Jack Messmore 6

46.67 1:00.67 45.012:04.55

#30 Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay
Team Relay Finals Time

APSL-SE1 2:11.02
Harrison Andrews 12 Matt O'Sullivan 11
Caleb McDougal 12 Jake Hernandez 11

#31 Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE12Emma Strom1 1:04.62
30.10 34.52

PSL-SE12Madison Brown2 1:06.99
31.57 35.42

PCST-SE12Kalanne Krause3 1:07.68
31.64 36.04

GPAC-SE12Brooke Ferrara4 1:09.38
32.12 37.26

ECS-SE12Emma Rudman5 1:09.85
32.41 37.44

BWB-SE12Lea Wagner6 1:12.54
33.15 39.39

PCST-SE12Hannah Retherford7 1:14.71
32.64 42.07

ECS-SE11Sydney Dawson8 1:14.99
36.10 38.89

ECS-SE11Stephanie Kaufman9 1:15.63
34.73 40.90

PSL-SE11Mackenzie Brown10 1:16.58
34.20 42.38
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#32 Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals Time
ECS-SE14Amelia Strom1 2:28.51

31.98 38.85 34.8142.87
ECS-SE14Rachel Gold2 2:35.02

32.68 40.14 34.6247.58
DDST-SE13Sydney Blackmon3 2:35.18

31.85 40.29 35.4047.64
BWB-SE14Emma Gladstone4 2:35.54

34.95 40.50 35.1044.99
ECS-SE13Alex Messmore5 2:37.13

32.29 39.80 34.0850.96
PCST-SE13Shannon Doyle6 2:43.18

33.68 40.72 40.0048.78
BWB-SE13Erica Mitchell7 2:52.52

37.73 44.95 38.5951.25
BWB-SE13Madison Earles8 2:56.47

39.55 49.00 38.2849.64
MPAC-MS14Holly Kinchen9 2:57.88

42.02 45.06 41.6249.18
BWB-SE14Kristi King10 3:02.03

42.38 46.64 42.2250.79

#33 Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM
AgeName Team Finals Time

DDST-SE13Austin George1 2:15.32
28.63 34.84 32.5539.30

BWB-SE13Mike Holland2 2:22.91
30.02 39.16 34.3339.40

BWB-SE14Chase Turner3 2:23.24
33.37 35.43 31.2443.20

PCST-SE13Aden Mackenzie4 2:24.11
29.05 35.88 32.5546.63

BWB-SE13Chaz Brechler5 2:24.97
32.17 38.12 31.6942.99

BWB-SE14Austin Fairchild6 2:25.34
34.12 39.03 32.1940.00

BWB-SE14Justin Broaderick7 2:27.15
30.49 39.68 35.4341.55

BWB-SE14Matthew Markwardt8 2:29.93
36.41 37.97 35.3740.18

MSA-SE13Derek Santiago9 2:33.14
33.46 39.74 35.1444.80

BWB-SE14Caden Ewing10 2:36.79
36.04 41.26 33.1246.37

#34 Girls 400 Yard IM
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE15Olivia Strom1 4:52.57
30.52 36.46 37.4437.48
40.77 41.13 34.24 34.53

ECS-SE18Cheryl Corvo2 4:58.03
29.09 35.25 37.4737.60
42.97 45.15 35.62 34.88

ECS-SE15Lexi Birmingham3 5:13.50
32.77 37.16 40.3441.35
44.44 45.58 36.70 35.16

PSL-SE16Peyton Langley4 5:23.48
34.78 41.28 42.6743.98
43.97 44.27 37.43 35.10

ECS-SE14Rachel Gold5 5:32.78
34.73 40.83 43.1945.10
48.90 48.25 36.47 35.31

HBTS-SE16Sarah Townsend6 5:44.90
35.29 44.06 43.5746.20
47.91 48.92 39.09 39.86

BWB-SE16Olivia Johnson7 5:52.46
37.55 41.96 48.4448.89
47.35 49.33 40.51 38.43

BWB-SE15Helena Tavarez8 6:17.02
40.91 46.80 47.3549.26
56.69 55.60 41.43 38.98

HBTS-SE15Desiree DesJardins9 6:23.54
40.34 50.15 47.4548.84
54.29 55.64 44.83 42.00

PSL-SE16Macy Brown10 6:35.97
39.66 50.39 52.7451.94
55.74 56.51 44.47 44.52

#35 Boys 400 Yard IM
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE17Alex Strom1 4:18.23
27.56 30.90 33.5533.91
38.28 37.88 28.66 27.49

ECS-SE17Michael Whitehurst2 4:38.75
28.05 33.72 34.9835.49
40.07 40.53 33.88 32.03

HBTS-SE15Chris Hodge3 4:47.86
31.14 35.37 36.9237.35
40.42 40.65 33.89 32.12

DDST-SE15Joshua Reed4 4:49.30
30.90 37.65 35.8537.91
41.86 42.85 31.61 30.67

ECS-SE18Christian Johnston5 4:51.15
29.89 34.07 36.3237.98
44.22 44.84 32.52 31.31

BWB-SE18David Stevens6 4:52.68
30.21 35.48 36.5035.90
41.92 43.33 36.27 33.07

PSL-SE15Josh Sewell7 5:14.36
34.42 41.39 40.0940.24
41.22 42.90 38.04 36.06

PSL-SE16J.R. Roxbury8 5:20.91
30.31 36.16 42.7443.12
49.04 50.62 35.21 33.71

BWB-SE17Michael Rogers9 5:30.49
32.80 41.61 39.9940.36
47.89 50.29 39.90 37.65

SEAL-SE13Connor Hodges10 5:32.10
35.20 43.76 42.6542.31
49.45 50.50 34.15 34.08

#36 Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

PSL-SE12Madison Brown1 26.47

PCST-SE12Kalanne Krause2 26.54
GPAC-SE12Brooke Ferrara3 26.84
ECS-SE12Emma Strom4 27.18
ECS-SE12Emma Rudman5 28.31
PCST-SE12Hannah Retherford6 28.51
DDST-SE12Moriah Reed7 28.67
BWB-SE12Lea Wagner8 28.99
PSL-SE11Mackenzie Brown9 29.01
ECS-SE11Stephanie Kaufman10 29.33

#37 Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

DDST-SE13Sydney Blackmon1 27.25
ECS-SE14Rachel Gold2 28.15
ECS-SE13Alex Messmore3 28.93
ECS-SE14Amelia Strom4 28.99
PCST-SE13Shannon Doyle5 29.18
BWB-SE14Emma Gladstone6 29.71
BWB-SE13Erica Mitchell7 30.11
MPAC-MS14Holly Kinchen8 30.91
BWB-SE13Madison Earles9 31.71
SEAL-SE14Hali Naggiar10 32.10

#38 Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

PCST-SE13Aden Mackenzie1 25.56
BWB-SE13Mike Holland2 25.59
DDST-SE13Austin George3 25.62
BWB-SE14Austin Fairchild4 26.38
BWB-SE14Chase Turner5 26.56
ECS-SE13Justin Lewis*6 26.69
BWB-SE13Chaz Brechler*6 26.69
BWB-SE14Justin Broaderick8 26.79
MSA-SE13Derek Santiago9 26.91
BWB-SE14Matthew Markwardt10 27.39

#39 Girls 50 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE18Cheryl Corvo1 25.68
HBTS-SE15Catherine Bower2 26.70
ECS-SE15Olivia Strom3 26.86
UN-SE18Chrissy Parsons4 27.11
PSL-SE16Peyton Langley5 27.16
ECS-SE15Lexi Birmingham6 27.63
BWB-SE16Brooke Arrington7 27.78
ECS-SE17Paige Regelman8 27.96
BWB-SE16Olivia Johnson9 28.31
BWB-SE15Morgan Taylor10 29.43

#40 Boys 50 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE17Alex Strom1 22.70
DDST-SE18Henry Krc2 22.84
BWB-SE23Trenton Brown3 23.05
BWB-SE18David Stevens4 23.33
ECS-SE17Michael Whitehurst5 23.62
DDST-SE15Joshua Reed6 24.54
HBTS-SE16Forrest Kieffer7 25.19
BWB-SE17Michael Rogers8 25.24
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(#40 Boys 50 Yard Free)

ECS-SE18Christian Johnston9 25.26
DDST-SE16Micheal Gray10 25.99

#41 Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back
AgeName Team Finals Time

GPAC-SE12Brooke Ferrara1 1:04.37
31.87 32.50

ECS-SE12Emma Strom2 1:05.24
32.31 32.93

PCST-SE12Kalanne Krause3 1:07.08
33.07 34.01

PCST-SE12Hannah Retherford4 1:11.02
34.03 36.99

ECS-SE12Emma Rudman5 1:11.24
35.08 36.16

PSL-SE12Madison Brown6 1:11.68
35.84 35.84

ECS-SE11Stephanie Kaufman7 1:14.32
37.03 37.29

BWB-SE12Lea Wagner8 1:14.72
37.09 37.63

PCST-SE12Alexis Hall9 1:15.92
37.58 38.34

ECS-SE11Sydney Dawson10 1:16.01
36.50 39.51

#42 Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE14Amelia Strom1 2:35.67
37.61 38.81 38.9640.29

ECS-SE13Alex Messmore2 2:40.13
37.54 1:21.75 40.84

BWB-SE14Emma Gladstone3 2:43.49
38.80 40.85 40.2443.60

SEAL-SE14Hali Naggiar4 2:57.73
40.74 44.05 46.4546.49

HBTS-SE13Sydney DesJardins5 3:00.41
42.95 45.71 45.2146.54

MPAC-MS14Holly Kinchen6 3:00.95
43.39 48.01 43.0946.46

BWB-SE13Madison Earles7 3:07.40
44.05 48.78 43.9950.58

SEAL-SE13Rachael Rule8 3:08.56
45.77 49.04 43.6550.10

ECS-SE13Bria Igo9 3:13.02
46.24 50.09 1:36.69

BWB-SE14JT Taylor10 3:24.61
50.10 53.00 48.8852.63

#43 Boys 13-14 200 Yard Back
AgeName Team Finals Time

DDST-SE13Austin George1 2:16.99
33.06 34.35 33.6035.98

PCST-SE13Aden Mackenzie2 2:22.77
32.67 36.69 34.7338.68

BWB-SE14Chase Turner3 2:23.06
33.88 36.80 35.2237.16

ECS-SE13Justin Lewis4 2:23.54
34.16 36.46 35.6637.26

BWB-SE13Chaz Brechler5 2:28.16
36.08 38.64 35.0238.42

BWB-SE14Matthew Markwardt6 2:28.99
36.08 38.97 36.1137.83

MSA-SE13Derek Santiago7 2:31.98
37.75 39.05 37.4637.72

BWB-SE14Austin Fairchild8 2:33.04
37.38 38.62 38.0638.98

BWB-SE14Justin Broaderick9 2:36.15
35.94 40.62 38.9140.68

BWB-SE13Bryan Turnbull10 2:37.72
38.33 40.30 39.0840.01

#44 Girls 200 Yard Back
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE18Cheryl Corvo1 2:18.64
31.93 34.77 35.8736.07

ECS-SE15Olivia Strom2 2:26.07
33.46 37.28 37.0738.26

UN-SE18Chrissy Parsons3 2:27.49
34.35 38.05 36.8438.25

ECS-SE15Lexi Birmingham4 2:28.04
35.73 38.21 35.9438.16

SEAL-SE15Mikayla Hodges5 2:29.61
34.65 37.87 38.1638.93

HBTS-SE15Erin Begley6 2:37.46
36.82 40.27 1:20.37

BWB-SE16Brooke Arrington7 2:43.08
38.14 41.85 40.4142.68

HBTS-SE16Sarah Townsend8 2:44.10
38.27 42.16 40.0143.66

HBTS-SE15Desiree DesJardins9 2:58.48
42.37 45.78 44.4945.84

BWB-SE16Olivia Johnson10 2:59.43
41.15 48.00 42.8947.39

#45 Boys 200 Yard Back
AgeName Team Finals Time

BWB-SE23Trenton Brown1 2:03.41
27.69 30.37 32.6232.73

ECS-SE17Alex Strom2 2:06.50
29.22 32.40 32.1032.78

HBTS-SE16Forrest Kieffer3 2:14.84
31.60 34.00 34.6434.60

ECS-SE17Michael Whitehurst4 2:15.50
31.48 34.86 33.5335.63

HBTS-SE15Chris Hodge5 2:18.12
32.22 34.58 36.3534.97

DDST-SE15Joshua Reed6 2:19.70
31.94 35.17 36.2536.34

ECS-SE18Christian Johnston7 2:25.24
35.07 36.95 35.8437.38

PSL-SE15Josh Sewell8 2:32.70
36.72 1:55.98

BWB-SE17Michael Rogers9 2:33.03
37.02 38.62 38.0939.30

PSL-SE16J.R. Roxbury10 2:36.18
35.74 39.48 39.5141.45

#46 Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast
AgeName Team Finals Time

PSL-SE12Madison Brown1 35.04
ECS-SE12Emma Strom2 35.11
PCST-SE12Kalanne Krause3 37.03
GPAC-SE12Brooke Ferrara4 38.84
ECS-SE12Emma Rudman5 38.90
PCST-SE12Hannah Retherford6 38.94
ECS-SE11Sydney Dawson7 39.08
BWB-SE12Lea Wagner8 39.19
PSL-SE11Lauren Chambliss9 40.30
PCST-SE11Michaela Ashley10 40.46

#47 Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE14Amelia Strom1 1:20.14
37.96 42.18

PCST-SE13Shannon Doyle2 1:21.83
39.28 42.55

BWB-SE14Emma Gladstone3 1:25.70
40.50 45.20

DDST-SE13Sydney Blackmon4 1:26.08
40.37 45.71

MPAC-MS14Holly Kinchen5 1:27.34
41.40 45.94

ECS-SE14Rachel Gold6 1:27.63
42.21 45.42

BWB-SE13Madison Earles7 1:33.64
45.30 48.34

ECS-SE13Alex Messmore8 1:33.73
44.68 49.05

BWB-SE14Kristi King9 1:33.85
44.80 49.05

BWB-SE14Cathryn Laird10 1:34.62
44.00 50.62

#48 Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast
AgeName Team Finals Time

DDST-SE13Austin George1 1:11.17
33.32 37.85

BWB-SE14Matthew Markwardt2 1:14.46
35.38 39.08

ECS-SE13Justin Lewis3 1:14.49
35.72 38.77

BWB-SE14Justin Broaderick4 1:14.72
35.09 39.63

BWB-SE14Austin Fairchild5 1:15.05
35.63 39.42

BWB-SE13Chaz Brechler6 1:16.18
36.24 39.94

PCST-SE13Aden Mackenzie7 1:16.22
36.39 39.83
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(#48 Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast)

BWB-SE14Chase Turner8 1:16.88
36.06 40.82

PCST-SE13Andrew Krist9 1:17.76
37.53 40.23

SEAL-SE14Ian Emerson10 1:21.50
36.37 45.13

#49 Girls 100 Yard Breast
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE15Olivia Strom1 1:13.46
34.56 38.90

PSL-SE16Peyton Langley2 1:13.81
35.16 38.65

HBTS-SE15Catherine Bower3 1:14.00
34.65 39.35

UN-SE18Chrissy Parsons4 1:15.66
35.75 39.91

ECS-SE18Cheryl Corvo5 1:19.03
37.07 41.96

UN-SE15Teresa Parsons6 1:20.29
38.13 42.16

ECS-SE17Paige Regelman7 1:21.01
38.32 42.69

BWB-SE16Olivia Johnson8 1:21.67
39.53 42.14

ECS-SE15Lexi Birmingham9 1:21.92
39.50 42.42

HBTS-SE16Sarah Townsend10 1:29.51
42.10 47.41

#50 Boys 100 Yard Breast
AgeName Team Finals Time

DDST-SE18Henry Krc1 1:02.34
29.06 33.28

ECS-SE17Alex Strom2 1:05.16
30.93 34.23

BWB-SE18David Stevens3 1:08.08
31.85 36.23

ECS-SE17Michael Whitehurst4 1:08.97
32.35 36.62

PSL-SE15Josh Sewell5 1:09.66
33.05 36.61

HBTS-SE15Chris Hodge6 1:10.85
33.91 36.94

DDST-SE15Joshua Reed7 1:12.49
33.97 38.52

HBTS-SE16Forrest Kieffer8 1:14.16
35.10 39.06

DDST-SE16Micheal Gray9 1:15.01
35.90 39.11

PSL-SE15JT Glasscock10 1:21.12
38.51 42.61

#51 Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE12Emma Strom1 1:04.61
30.22 34.39

PCST-SE12Kalanne Krause2 1:07.14
31.04 36.10

ECS-SE12Emma Rudman3 1:08.91
32.71 36.20

GPAC-SE12Brooke Ferrara4 1:10.62
33.40 37.22

PSL-SE12Madison Brown5 1:11.37
34.09 37.28

PCST-SE12Hannah Retherford6 1:13.19
33.16 40.03

ECS-SE11Sydney Dawson7 1:16.32
35.84 40.48

BWB-SE12Lea Wagner8 1:18.38
35.53 42.85

ECS-SE11Stephanie Kaufman9 1:20.51
37.08 43.43

PCST-SE11Michaela Ashley10 1:22.32
39.38 42.94

#52 Girls 13-14 200 Yard Fly
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE14Amelia Strom1 2:33.87
34.44 39.09 40.4039.94

ECS-SE14Rachel Gold2 2:42.05
35.77 40.81 42.2843.19

DDST-SE13Sydney Blackmon3 2:42.40
32.98 40.94 43.3545.13

ECS-SE13Alex Messmore4 2:50.24
34.71 42.53 47.0046.00

BWB-SE14JT Taylor5 3:33.67
44.76 56.08 55.2157.62

#53 Boys 13-14 200 Yard Fly
AgeName Team Finals Time

DDST-SE13Austin George1 2:21.16
30.78 35.40 37.3737.61

PCST-SE13Aden Mackenzie2 2:38.29
32.59 40.22 42.7442.74

BWB-SE13Chaz Brechler3 2:46.31
36.18 44.46 40.3345.34

BWB-SE13Mike Holland4 2:46.78
34.35 43.55 42.0246.86

BWB-SE14Justin Broaderick5 2:47.08
34.27 44.29 42.8645.66

PCST-SE13Andrew Krist6 2:53.93
39.83 45.62 44.9943.49

BWB-SE14Matthew Markwardt7 2:54.52
38.32 46.05 42.7047.45

BWB-SE14Chase Turner8 2:54.95
38.47 45.33 41.5249.63

MPAC-MS13Colin Leake9 2:56.77
39.40 44.76 46.2546.36

PCST-SE13Cameron Fitzgerald10 2:59.76
36.43 46.27 48.6148.45

#54 Girls 200 Yard Fly
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE18Cheryl Corvo1 2:21.66
29.73 34.81 40.3336.79

ECS-SE15Olivia Strom2 2:27.59
31.95 37.68 39.1038.86

ECS-SE15Lexi Birmingham3 2:30.88
32.92 37.77 40.3339.86

HBTS-SE16Sarah Townsend4 2:54.86
39.14 45.40 43.8446.48

BWB-SE16Katelin Frank5 3:15.60
39.58 47.12 54.8854.02

#55 Boys 200 Yard Fly
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE17Alex Strom1 2:05.89
28.17 32.21 32.9632.55

ECS-SE18Christian Johnston2 2:15.96
29.99 34.46 35.1336.38

HBTS-SE16Forrest Kieffer3 2:17.53
29.10 34.35 38.0336.05

PSL-SE16J.R. Roxbury4 2:26.67
31.34 37.74 38.8938.70

DDST-SE15Joshua Reed5 2:28.14
30.28 37.11 40.1840.57

BWB-SE18Peter Braseth6 2:53.94
35.23 46.38 46.6345.70

#56 Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay
Team Relay Finals Time

AECS-SE1 1:55.10
Emma Rudman 12 Stephanie Kaufman 11
Sydney Dawson 11 Emma Strom 12

28.74 29.44 27.3429.58
APCST-SE2 2:01.52

Kalanne Krause 12 Hannah Retherford 12
Sarah Rifai 11 Michaela Ashley 11

26.54 27.76 31.9735.25
ABWB-SE3 2:20.24

Meghan Garrant 12 Caitlin Hart 11
Caylee Laird 11 Izzy Tavarez 12

35.76 37.59 33.0333.86
BECS-SE4 2:23.49

Mikae Nguyen 11 Alexis Lambert 11
Sadie Lea 11 Lexi Gomez 12

33.82 38.80 33.9336.94

#57 Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free Relay
Team Relay Finals Time

ABWB-SE1 1:46.24
Austin Fairchild 14 Justin Broaderick 14
Chase Turner 14 Chaz Brechler 13

26.73 26.66 26.0626.79
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(#57 Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free Relay)

APCST-SE2 1:50.71
Aden Mackenzie 13 Andrew Krist 13
Denver Dangerfield 13 Cameron Fitzgerald 13

25.76 26.93 29.3128.71
BBWB-SE3 1:57.09

Matthew Markwardt 14 Caden Ewing 14
Bryan Turnbull 13 Jacob True 14

27.30 28.72 31.3129.76
AECS-SE4 2:18.43

Ian Moore 13 Robert McMorrow 13
Hunter Waldheim 13 Orry Goldsmith 14

38.13 34.87 31.7233.71

#58 Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free Relay
Team Relay Finals Time

AECS-SE1 2:02.63
Rachel Gold 14 Bria Igo 13
Alex Messmore 13 Amelia Strom 14

28.87 33.70 29.9930.07
ABWB-SE2 2:07.00

Erica Mitchell 13 Cathryn Laird 14
Madison Earles 13 Emma Gladstone 14

30.57 34.25 31.0731.11

#59 Boys 200 Yard Free Relay
Team Relay Finals Time

AECS-SE1 1:37.94
Michael Whitehurst 17 Justin Lewis 13
Christian Johnston 18 Alex Strom 17

23.83 26.76 22.0925.26
ABWB-SE2 1:38.18

David Stevens 18 Michael Rogers 17
Mike Holland 13 Trenton Brown 23

23.75 25.03 22.8426.56
BBWB-SE3 1:56.46

Peter Braseth 18 Logan Hopper 15
Marc Hauser 17 Joe Wagner 16

30.78 27.38 28.7429.56

#60 Girls 200 Yard Free Relay
Team Relay Finals Time

AECS-SE1 1:49.47
Lexi Birmingham 15 Emma Strom 12
Olivia Strom 15 Cheryl Corvo 18

28.89 27.48 26.2226.88
APSL-SE2 1:53.43

Macy Brown 16 Mackenzie Brown 11
Madison Brown 12 Peyton Langley16

30.27 29.62 26.8426.70
BECS-SE3 1:55.39

Paige Regelman 17 Rachel Gold 14
Amelia Strom 14 Emma Rudman 12

28.60 28.46 28.2830.05
ASEAL-SE4 2:02.28

Kaitlin Early 15 Hali Naggiar 14
Rachael Rule 13 Mikayla Hodges 15

31.49 31.48 27.4631.85

ABWB-SE5 2:03.07
Morgan Taylor 15 Helena Tavarez 15
Katelin Frank 16 Olivia Johnson 16

30.61 32.39 28.0532.02
AHBTS-SE6 2:03.79

Catherine Bower 15 Maegan Stephenson 16
Desiree DesJardins 15 Erin Begley 15

26.62 31.59 31.9533.63

#61 Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

GPAC-SE6Lauryn Murphy1 38.10
PCST-SE8Heidi Retherford2 38.48
BWB-SE8Alayna Spolski3 39.73
ECS-SE8Erin Heapy4 39.79
ECS-SE8Sonja Reents-Velez5 40.01
BWB-SE8Izabilla Wilke6 40.92
PCST-SE7Marisa Ashley7 41.05
DDST-SE8Hanna Goodwin8 41.27
HBTS-SE7Lynsey Geray9 42.08
BWB-SE7Tess Radomski10 42.11

#62 Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE8CJ Matthews1 31.94
ECS-SE8Nathaniel Rudman2 35.60
ECS-SE7Chris Worthen3 36.72
DDST-SE8Harrison McGriff4 38.29
BWB-SE8Cameron Turner5 38.55
GPAC-SE7Ethan Beaver6 41.07
ECS-SE6Jack Messmore7 49.17
ECS-SE8Andrew (A.P.) Daigle8 51.85
ECS-SE8Ruo Chen9 52.75
MPAC-MS6Bryson Matthews10 1:10.48

#63 Girls 10&U 100 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE10Ashley Reynolds1 1:02.96
30.44 32.52

ECS-SE10Tatum Hackler2 1:03.77
30.05 33.72

DDST-SE10Bayley Blackmon3 1:04.89
31.34 33.55

PCST-SE10Kari Troia4 1:05.32
31.73 33.59

BWB-SE10Rhiannon Thompson5 1:11.31
34.37 36.94

ECS-SE10Lucy Rudman6 1:11.81
34.59 37.22

ECS-SE10Mackenzie Shinnick7 1:13.18
34.70 38.48

ECS-SE10Madisyn Messmore8 1:14.52
34.89 39.63

ECS-SE10Vanessa Byrd9 1:16.20
36.31 39.89

DDST-SE10Morgan Bull10 1:17.24
35.65 41.59

#64 Boys 10&U 100 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

DDST-SE9Wen Zhang1 1:08.55
32.51 36.04

WAC-SE9Caleb Chance2 1:13.65
35.43 38.22

ECS-SE10Joshua Wood3 1:13.91
36.13 37.78

GPAC-SE9Will Walden4 1:18.72
36.73 41.99

PCST-SE10Josh Vaden5 1:21.64
37.84 43.80

PCST-SE10Ethan Rine6 1:23.09
39.19 43.90

ECS-SE10James McMorrow7 1:26.46
40.53 45.93

PSL-SE10Bryan Peters8 1:28.97
42.49 46.48

MPAC-MS10Caleb Burnette9 1:43.68
45.04 58.64

ECS-SE10Patrick Duffany10 2:03.93
54.12 1:09.81

#65 Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

DDST-SE12Han Zhang1 57.45
27.34 30.11

ECS-SE12Michael Bartley2 1:00.11
29.48 30.63

ECS-SE12Cameron Matthews3 1:05.26
30.73 34.53

PSL-SE12Caleb McDougal4 1:06.79
31.42 35.37

PCST-SE11Alex Phlegar5 1:06.98
32.86 34.12

PSL-SE11Jake Hernandez6 1:07.54
31.58 35.96

PSL-SE12Harrison Andrews7 1:08.67
32.75 35.92

PCST-SE11Chad McGuire8 1:11.37
34.42 36.95

UN-SE12Connor McKinzie9 1:13.77
33.95 39.82

BWB-SE12Paul Radomski10 1:15.56
35.47 40.09

#66 Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back
AgeName Team Finals Time

PCST-SE8Heidi Retherford1 20.73
BWB-SE8Alayna Spolski2 20.91
ECS-SE8Sonja Reents-Velez3 21.85
GPAC-SE6Lauryn Murphy4 22.91
BWB-SE8Izabilla Wilke5 23.18
PCST-SE7Marisa Ashley6 23.26
ECS-SE8Erin Heapy7 23.38
BWB-SE8Nicole Wiedemann8 23.71
ECS-SE7Mia Derosa9 23.72
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(#66 Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back)

DDST-SE8Hanna Goodwin10 23.81

#67 Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE8CJ Matthews1 18.92
ECS-SE7Chris Worthen2 20.37
ECS-SE8Nathaniel Rudman3 20.56
DDST-SE8Harrison McGriff4 21.73
GPAC-SE7Ethan Beaver5 23.71
BWB-SE8Cameron Turner6 23.82
ECS-SE6Jack Messmore7 26.36
ECS-SE8Andrew (A.P.) Daigle8 29.72
ECS-SE8Ruo Chen9 30.39
ECS-SE6Landon Campbell10 30.77

#68 Girls 10&U 50 Yard Back
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE10Ashley Reynolds1 33.77
ECS-SE10Tatum Hackler2 35.28
PCST-SE10Kari Troia3 35.99
DDST-SE10Bayley Blackmon4 37.66
ECS-SE10Lucy Rudman5 37.80
GPAC-SE9Lydia Boyum6 38.35
BWB-SE10Rhiannon Thompson7 39.01
ECS-SE10Mackenzie Shinnick8 39.11
ECS-SE10Madisyn Messmore9 40.19
GPAC-SE10Trinity McManus10 41.30

#69 Boys 10&U 50 Yard Back
AgeName Team Finals Time

DDST-SE9Wen Zhang1 38.47
WAC-SE9Caleb Chance2 40.32
ECS-SE10Joshua Wood3 41.17
GPAC-SE9Will Walden4 41.29
PCST-SE10Ethan Rine5 42.57
PCST-SE10Josh Vaden6 43.18
PSL-SE10Bryan Peters7 47.76
ECS-SE10James McMorrow8 48.44
ECS-SE10Patrick Duffany9 57.45
MPAC-MS10Caleb Burnette10 1:00.37

#70 Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back
AgeName Team Finals Time

DDST-SE12Han Zhang1 33.60
ECS-SE12Cameron Matthews2 34.17
PCST-SE11Alex Phlegar3 34.74
ECS-SE12Michael Bartley4 34.91
PCST-SE11Chad McGuire5 36.03
PSL-SE12Caleb McDougal6 38.41
PSL-SE11Jake Hernandez7 39.21
BWB-SE12Paul Radomski8 39.69
PSL-SE12Harrison Andrews9 39.87
BWB-SE12Devon Wiedemann10 40.31

#71 Girls 8&U 50 Yard Breast
AgeName Team Finals Time

PCST-SE7Marisa Ashley1 52.54

PCST-SE8Heidi Retherford2 52.99
GPAC-SE6Lauryn Murphy3 54.00
BWB-SE8Nicole Wiedemann4 54.82
BWB-SE8Taylor Strickler5 55.42
BWB-SE8Alayna Spolski6 55.56
ECS-SE8Sonja Reents-Velez7 55.78
HBTS-SE7Lynsey Geray8 58.55
ECS-SE8Erin Heapy9 1:02.53
BWB-SE8Gracey Walker10 1:11.63

#72 Boys 8&U 50 Yard Breast
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE7Chris Worthen1 49.26
ECS-SE8CJ Matthews2 51.12
ECS-SE8Nathaniel Rudman3 51.72
BWB-SE8Cameron Turner4 52.60
GPAC-SE7Ethan Beaver5 53.28
ECS-SE8Ruo Chen6 1:06.14

#73 Girls 10&U 100 Yard Breast
AgeName Team Finals Time

PCST-SE10Kari Troia1 1:16.94
37.08 39.86

ECS-SE10Ashley Reynolds2 1:23.61
39.86 43.75

ECS-SE10Tatum Hackler3 1:28.48
41.06 47.42

GPAC-SE10Trinity McManus4 1:29.05
41.72 47.33

ECS-SE10Lucy Rudman5 1:29.57
43.48 46.09

BWB-SE10Rhiannon Thompson6 1:35.53
46.05 49.48

DDST-SE10Bayley Blackmon7 1:38.09
47.47 50.62

GPAC-SE9Lydia Boyum8 1:40.10
48.25 51.85

ECS-SE10Mackenzie Shinnick9 1:40.20
48.18 52.02

ECS-SE10Madisyn Messmore10 1:41.53
48.03 53.50

#74 Boys 10&U 100 Yard Breast
AgeName Team Finals Time

DDST-SE9Wen Zhang1 1:33.54
43.44 50.10

PCST-SE10Josh Vaden2 1:41.61
48.14 53.47

ECS-SE10Joshua Wood3 1:44.18
49.44 54.74

WAC-SE9Caleb Chance4 1:48.50
52.19 56.31

GPAC-SE9Will Walden5 1:52.30
53.28 59.02

ECS-SE10James McMorrow6 1:54.42
52.43 1:01.99

PSL-SE10Bryan Peters7 2:08.29
1:00.96 1:07.33

MPAC-MS10Caleb Burnette8 2:19.37
1:04.68 1:14.69

#75 Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast
AgeName Team Finals Time

PCST-SE11Chad McGuire1 1:22.16
38.34 43.82

ECS-SE12Michael Bartley2 1:25.35
40.85 44.50

PCST-SE11Alex Phlegar3 1:25.51
40.83 44.68

DDST-SE12Han Zhang4 1:25.86
40.31 45.55

PSL-SE12Caleb McDougal5 1:28.48
42.51 45.97

ECS-SE12Cameron Matthews6 1:34.33
45.05 49.28

PSL-SE12Harrison Andrews7 1:34.34
44.49 49.85

PSL-SE11Jake Hernandez8 1:37.34
45.14 52.20

PSL-SE11Matt O'Sullivan9 1:46.68
50.47 56.21

BWB-SE12Paul Radomski10 1:50.84
51.46 59.38

#76 Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE8Erin Heapy1 20.24
BWB-SE8Alayna Spolski2 20.78
ECS-SE8Sonja Reents-Velez3 21.05
PCST-SE8Heidi Retherford4 21.18
PCST-SE7Marisa Ashley5 21.69
PCST-SE8Sarah Kate Paine6 22.23
GPAC-SE6Lauryn Murphy7 23.09
ECS-SE7Mia Derosa8 23.19
BWB-SE8Izabilla Wilke9 24.98
MPAC-MS8Allie DuPont10 25.18

#77 Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE8Nathaniel Rudman1 17.03
ECS-SE8CJ Matthews2 17.28
ECS-SE7Chris Worthen3 19.98
DDST-SE8Harrison McGriff4 22.04
GPAC-SE7Ethan Beaver5 22.66
BWB-SE8Cameron Turner6 23.57
ECS-SE6Jack Messmore7 27.60
ECS-SE8Andrew (A.P.) Daigle8 35.09
MPAC-MS6Bryson Matthews9 40.50

#78 Girls 10&U 50 Yard Fly
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE10Ashley Reynolds1 32.18
ECS-SE10Tatum Hackler2 33.04
DDST-SE10Bayley Blackmon3 33.55
PCST-SE10Kari Troia4 34.21
ECS-SE10Vanessa Byrd5 37.07
ECS-SE10Mackenzie Shinnick6 37.27
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(#78 Girls 10&U 50 Yard Fly)

ECS-SE10Madisyn Messmore7 37.30
BWB-SE10Rhiannon Thompson8 38.21
ECS-SE10Lucy Rudman9 39.13
DDST-SE10Morgan Bull10 41.40

#79 Boys 10&U 50 Yard Fly
AgeName Team Finals Time

DDST-SE9Wen Zhang1 34.94
ECS-SE10Joshua Wood2 38.44
WAC-SE9Caleb Chance3 40.06
ECS-SE10James McMorrow4 43.76
PCST-SE10Josh Vaden5 46.51
PCST-SE10Ethan Rine6 54.38
MPAC-MS10Caleb Burnette7 1:12.96

#80 Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly
AgeName Team Finals Time

DDST-SE12Han Zhang1 29.77
ECS-SE12Michael Bartley2 29.78
ECS-SE12Cameron Matthews3 31.36
PCST-SE11Alex Phlegar4 34.51
PSL-SE12Caleb McDougal5 35.19
PCST-SE11Chad McGuire6 35.91
PSL-SE11Jake Hernandez7 37.64
PSL-SE12Harrison Andrews8 39.10
BWB-SE12Devon Wiedemann9 42.61
BWB-SE12Paul Radomski10 43.83

#81 Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

PCST-SE8Heidi Retherford1 1:30.11
43.98 46.13

GPAC-SE6Lauryn Murphy2 1:30.48
45.00 45.48

PCST-SE7Marisa Ashley3 1:35.25
ECS-SE8Sonja Reents-Velez4 1:35.35

46.89 48.46
BWB-SE8Alayna Spolski5 1:36.41

45.20 51.21
BWB-SE8Nicole Wiedemann6 1:36.42

46.60 49.82
HBTS-SE7Lynsey Geray7 1:36.53

46.58 49.95
BWB-SE8Izabilla Wilke8 1:37.21

46.05 51.16
DDST-SE8Hanna Goodwin9 1:37.36

44.96 52.40
BWB-SE7Tess Radomski10 1:38.47

46.42 52.05

#82 Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE8CJ Matthews1 1:10.37
34.15 36.22

ECS-SE8Nathaniel Rudman2 1:22.89
39.98 42.91

ECS-SE7Chris Worthen3 1:27.57
40.40 47.17

BWB-SE8Cameron Turner4 1:30.55
41.91 48.64

DDST-SE8Harrison McGriff5 1:31.67
44.32 47.35

GPAC-SE7Ethan Beaver6 1:34.08
45.40 48.68

MPAC-MS6Bryson Matthews7 3:00.28
1:14.56 1:45.72

#83 Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE10Ashley Reynolds1 2:15.46
31.46 34.87 33.5835.55

DDST-SE10Bayley Blackmon2 2:21.06
31.26 35.99 35.2838.53

ECS-SE10Tatum Hackler3 2:21.13
31.48 36.19 35.5537.91

PCST-SE10Kari Troia4 2:25.26
33.70 37.45 35.6538.46

ECS-SE10Lucy Rudman5 2:31.27
35.82 39.18 37.5538.72

ECS-SE10Madisyn Messmore6 2:31.80
35.59 38.92 37.7939.50

BWB-SE10Rhiannon Thompson7 2:38.54
37.63 39.78 39.7641.37

ECS-SE10Mackenzie Shinnick8 2:41.86
35.84 40.89 41.8843.25

DDST-SE10Morgan Bull9 2:48.37
36.22 43.18 42.8346.14

GPAC-SE10Trinity McManus10 2:52.66
38.68 44.52 43.5545.91

#84 Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

DDST-SE9Wen Zhang1 2:34.78
35.72 40.86 37.7040.50

ECS-SE10Joshua Wood2 2:37.94
37.42 40.62 38.6241.28

WAC-SE9Caleb Chance3 2:49.79
38.49 44.20 43.8043.30

GPAC-SE9Will Walden4 2:58.68
41.40 47.34 41.6248.32

ECS-SE10James McMorrow5 3:02.75
42.66 47.56 43.6448.89

PCST-SE10Ethan Rine6 3:07.36
43.41 49.08 46.8148.06

PCST-SE10Josh Vaden7 3:08.15
42.76 50.08 45.3849.93

PSL-SE10Bryan Peters8 3:12.14
42.77 49.68 48.9250.77

#85 Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

DDST-SE12Han Zhang1 2:04.51
27.99 31.71 31.6833.13

ECS-SE12Michael Bartley2 2:12.38
30.28 33.56 34.0334.51

PCST-SE11Alex Phlegar3 2:27.54
34.66 38.25 36.3738.26

ECS-SE12Cameron Matthews4 2:27.62
33.53 38.46 36.7538.88

PSL-SE12Caleb McDougal5 2:33.60
34.83 40.65 37.0141.11

PCST-SE11Chad McGuire6 2:34.58
34.70 39.56 38.9041.42

PSL-SE11Jake Hernandez7 2:36.08
34.61 40.75 38.3142.41

PSL-SE12Harrison Andrews8 2:41.40
35.39 41.25 41.5943.17

UN-SE12Connor McKinzie9 2:46.20
35.74 41.48 44.5344.45

BWB-SE12Paul Radomski10 2:51.13
38.44 44.75 42.5045.44

#86 Girls 8&U 100 Yard Medley Relay
Team Relay Finals Time

ABWB-SE1 1:30.73
Gracey Walker 8 Taylor Strickler 8
Alayna Spolski 8 Tess Radomski 7

50.59 40.14
APCST-SE2 1:36.89

Heidi Retherford 8 Marisa Ashley 7
Sarah Kate Paine 8 Lily Bradford 6

46.80 50.09
AECS-SE3 1:38.23

Madden Legg 7 Sonja Reents-Velez 8
Erin Heapy 8 Sallie Ravine 7

56.50 41.73

#87 Boys 8&U 100 Yard Medley Relay
Team Relay Finals Time

AECS-SE1 1:29.48
Chris Worthen 7 Nathaniel Rudman 8
CJ Matthews 8 Andrew (A.P.) Daigle 8

48.66 40.82

#88 Girls 10&U 200 Yard Medley Relay
Team Relay Finals Time

AECS-SE1 2:36.24
Mackenzie Shinnick 10 Katie Bartley 9
Ashley Reynolds 10 Lucy Rudman 10

39.05 51.39 33.3132.49
BECS-SE2 2:38.21

Katie Balent 9 Madisyn Messmore 10
Vanessa Byrd 10 Tatum Hackler 10

43.42 46.92 29.1038.77
APCST-SE3 2:43.07

Molly Grace Bradford 9 Kari Troia 10
Ariel Hofman 9 Katie Hapgood 9

43.52 35.65 36.6847.22
ABWB-SE4 2:56.36

Helen Radomski 10 Grace Earles 10
Rhiannon Thompson 10 Anna Cantilina 9

36.2938.37
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(#88 Girls 10&U 200 Yard Medley Relay)

APSL-SE5 3:03.18
Akilah Humphries 10 Emma Ruth Boles 10
Kayla Fleming 10 Madison Chambliss 9

46.33 18.96 45.711:12.18
AGPAC-SE6 3:13.71

Lauryn Murphy6 Trinity McManus 10
Lydia Boyum 9 Izzy Kent 7

50.78 42.20 59.3841.35
CECS-SE7 3:38.03

Mia Derosa 7 Maddison Thigpen 10
Erin Heapy 8 Carli Gomez 10

56.62 1:01.12 44.6855.61
DECS-SE8 4:01.22

Daiyanna Bey 10 Madden Legg 7
Sonja Reents-Velez 8 Sallie Ravine 7

57.24 1:15.13 53.2655.59

#89 Boys 10&U 200 Yard Medley Relay
Team Relay Finals Time

BECS-SE1 3:23.58
Patrick Duffany 10 Chris Worthen 7
Nathaniel Rudman 8 Andrew (A.P.) Daigle 8

53.5143.26
APCST-SE2 4:04.00

Tyler Barnett 10 Ethan Rine 10
Josh Vaden 10 Andrew Aker 8

1:11.57 16.16 1:15.591:20.68

#90 Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay
Team Relay Finals Time

APSL-SE1 2:38.74
Matt O'Sullivan 11 Caleb McDougal 12
Harrison Andrews 12 Jake Hernandez 11

#91 Girls 200 Yard IM
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE18Cheryl Corvo1 2:17.20
28.89 34.64 31.9341.74

ECS-SE15Olivia Strom2 2:19.31
30.68 36.74 32.1839.71

ECS-SE18Natalie Lenderman3 2:26.59
30.92 36.89 34.3244.46

ECS-SE15Lexi Birmingham4 2:28.08
31.52 39.00 33.8943.67

PSL-SE16Peyton Langley5 2:29.49
33.93 39.84 33.6342.09

UN-SE18Chrissy Parsons6 2:30.04
31.95 40.02 34.7743.30

ECS-SE17Paige Regelman7 2:30.60
32.01 38.97 35.0744.55

HBTS-SE15Catherine Bower8 2:33.52
32.85 40.09 34.8745.71

UN-SE15Teresa Parsons9 2:35.85
34.90 40.19 37.1943.57

ECS-SE17Alexis Elliott10 2:39.12
34.47 41.92 38.3944.34

#92 Boys 200 Yard IM
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE17Alex Strom1 2:03.27
26.64 32.47 27.2436.92

ECS-SE17Michael Whitehurst2 2:10.38
27.78 34.35 29.8238.43

UN-SE17Joshua Williams3 2:11.09
28.13 33.84 30.5838.54

DDST-SE15Joshua Reed4 2:14.26
28.89 35.02 30.7939.56

HBTS-SE15Chris Hodge5 2:14.46
29.21 33.64 33.3838.23

ECS-SE18Christian Johnston6 2:19.30
28.83 37.00 30.2043.27

BWB-SE15Levi Wilke7 2:22.35
30.81 37.45 31.4242.67

BWB-SE17Michael Rogers8 2:30.75
34.33 38.40 33.4444.58

BWB-SE15Logan Hopper9 2:39.24
32.00 41.17 38.6247.45

BWB-SE16Matthew Anders10 2:43.37
39.53 34.67

#93 Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE12Emma Strom1 2:02.48
28.56 30.56

PCST-SE12Kalanne Krause2 2:02.88
28.51 31.17 30.8932.31

GPAC-SE12Brooke Ferrara3 2:07.25
29.32 32.95 31.6833.30

PCST-SE12Hannah Retherford4 2:08.71
30.12 33.09 31.9733.53

ECS-SE12Emma Rudman5 2:08.81
30.54 33.19 31.6833.40

PSL-SE12Madison Brown6 2:14.07
31.03 34.79 32.8035.45

ECS-SE11Sydney Dawson7 2:15.29
31.38 34.79 34.2334.89

ECS-SE11Stephanie Kaufman8 2:20.40
32.31 37.63 34.0636.40

PSL-SE11Mackenzie Brown9 2:20.96
32.14 36.38 36.0836.36

PCST-SE12Fallon Gelsleichter10 2:22.75
32.02 36.08 36.2238.43

#94 Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE14Rachel Gold1 2:09.81
30.58 33.72 32.3533.16

ECS-SE14Amelia Strom2 2:10.29
31.09 34.10 32.0433.06

DDST-SE13Natalie Faulk3 2:11.08
30.38 33.07 32.6534.98

ECS-SE13Alex Messmore4 2:15.56
31.13 34.08 35.3035.05

BWB-SE14Phoebe Anders5 2:18.86
32.16 35.77 34.1836.75

BWB-SE14Emma Gladstone6 2:20.66
31.90 36.38 34.8837.50

BWB-SE13Erica Mitchell7 2:28.87
34.54 39.30 36.2738.76

BWB-SE13Madison Earles8 2:38.54
35.73 41.53 37.0344.25

BWB-SE14Kristi King9 2:38.80
37.63 42.87 36.1942.11

MPAC-MS14Holly Kinchen10 2:39.13
35.29 43.20 38.9841.66

#95 Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

DDST-SE13Austin George1 1:58.22
27.33 29.75 30.4730.67

BWB-SE14Chase Turner2 2:02.84
27.84 31.65 30.8032.55

ECS-SE13Justin Lewis3 2:03.65
28.92 31.66 30.7632.31

BWB-SE14Austin Fairchild4 2:05.70
28.64 31.80 32.6732.59

PCST-SE13Aden Mackenzie5 2:09.51
28.47 33.09 33.9334.02

BWB-SE14Caden Ewing6 2:13.43
32.41 35.11 31.6134.30

PCST-SE13Andrew Krist7 2:14.45
31.60 35.50 33.1234.23

BWB-SE14Justin Broaderick8 2:15.30
30.11 34.56 34.0836.55

MPAC-MS13Colin Leake9 2:18.99
32.53 36.62 35.2634.58

BWB-SE13Bryan Turnbull10 2:20.88
32.91 36.61 35.6135.75

#96 Girls 200 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE18Cheryl Corvo1 2:00.78
27.98 30.75 30.8231.23

ECS-SE15Olivia Strom2 2:00.94
27.82 30.88 1:02.24

ECS-SE15Lexi Birmingham3 2:11.44
30.14 33.48 33.8533.97

PSL-SE16Peyton Langley4 2:14.69
31.07 34.67 33.1735.78

ECS-SE17Paige Regelman5 2:15.58
30.89 34.72 34.0835.89

BWB-SE16Brooke Arrington6 2:21.79
31.35 36.07 36.4737.90

ECS-SE17Alexis Elliott7 2:24.29
32.74 36.26 37.6437.65

BWB-SE16Olivia Johnson8 2:29.67
34.78 38.79 36.7339.37

BWB-SE15Helena Tavarez9 2:33.66
36.50 39.43 38.0339.70

BWB-SE16Katelin Frank10 2:36.19
36.35 40.49 38.8240.53
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#97 Boys 200 Yard Free

AgeName Team Finals Time
ECS-SE17Alex Strom1 1:45.32

24.53 26.53 27.0627.20
DDST-SE18Henry Krc2 1:48.59

24.57 27.23 28.8127.98
BWB-SE23Trenton Brown3 1:52.74

26.05 27.34 30.3928.96
ECS-SE17Michael Whitehurst4 1:56.41

26.42 29.11 30.2830.60
ECS-SE18Christian Johnston5 1:56.58

27.57 30.34 28.9229.75
HBTS-SE16Forrest Kieffer6 1:59.38

26.14 29.47 32.3331.44
BWB-SE15Levi Wilke7 2:04.51

27.63 31.57 31.6433.67
BWB-SE17Michael Rogers8 2:06.28

28.74 31.67 32.0233.85
PSL-SE16J.R. Roxbury9 2:08.30

28.64 32.93 33.2733.46
BWB-SE15Brad Ringler10 2:12.58

30.02 32.57 35.2334.76

#98 Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back
AgeName Team Finals Time

GPAC-SE12Brooke Ferrara1 29.90
ECS-SE12Emma Strom2 30.76
PCST-SE12Hannah Retherford3 30.94
PCST-SE12Kalanne Krause4 31.25
PSL-SE12Madison Brown5 32.25
ECS-SE12Emma Rudman6 33.81
ECS-SE11Stephanie Kaufman7 34.35
ECS-SE11Sydney Dawson8 34.50
PCST-SE12Fallon Gelsleichter9 35.03
PCST-SE12Alexis Hall10 35.06

#99 Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE14Amelia Strom1 1:11.18
35.04 36.14

BWB-SE14Phoebe Anders2 1:12.47
35.07 37.40

DDST-SE13Natalie Faulk3 1:13.08
BWB-SE14Emma Gladstone4 1:16.62

38.16 38.46
ECS-SE13Alex Messmore5 1:16.66

1:16.68
ECS-SE14Rachel Gold6 1:16.68

37.78 38.90
DDST-SE13Sydney Blackmon7 1:18.24

38.77 39.47
ECS-SE14Taylor Reynolds8 1:19.31

38.10 41.21
MPAC-MS14Holly Kinchen9 1:21.93

40.79 41.14
BWB-SE13Erica Mitchell10 1:26.15

42.13 44.02

#100 Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back
AgeName Team Finals Time

DDST-SE13Austin George1 1:03.77
31.57 32.20

PCST-SE13Aden Mackenzie2 1:04.61
31.21 33.40

BWB-SE14Chase Turner3 1:05.74
32.34 33.40

ECS-SE13Justin Lewis4 1:07.25
33.19 34.06

PCST-SE13Andrew Krist5 1:07.67
32.42 35.25

BWB-SE14Justin Broaderick6 1:09.63
33.55 36.08

BWB-SE14Austin Fairchild*7 1:12.77
35.51 37.26

PCST-SE13Cameron Fitzgerald*7 1:12.77
35.58 37.19

BWB-SE14Caden Ewing9 1:14.40
36.36 38.04

PCST-SE13Denver Dangerfield10 1:14.74
36.63 38.11

#101 Girls 100 Yard Back
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE18Natalie Lenderman1 1:03.00
31.20 31.80

ECS-SE18Cheryl Corvo2 1:03.09
31.13 31.96

UN-SE18Chrissy Parsons3 1:07.39
32.72 34.67

ECS-SE15Olivia Strom4 1:09.76
33.48 36.28

HBTS-SE15Erin Begley5 1:12.30
36.16 36.14

ECS-SE15Lexi Birmingham6 1:13.62
35.94 37.68

UN-SE15Teresa Parsons7 1:14.47
36.58 37.89

ECS-SE17Paige Regelman8 1:14.55
36.85 37.70

BWB-SE16Olivia Johnson9 1:21.03
39.16 41.87

BWB-SE15Helena Tavarez10 1:24.64
42.60 42.04

#102 Boys 100 Yard Back
AgeName Team Finals Time

BWB-SE23Trenton Brown1 57.25
ECS-SE17Alex Strom2 58.06
UN-SE17Joshua Williams3 59.04
DDST-SE15Joshua Reed4 1:01.24
HBTS-SE16Forrest Kieffer5 1:01.77

29.82 31.95
BWB-SE15Brad Ringler6 1:02.26

30.47 31.79
HBTS-SE15Chris Hodge7 1:03.75

ECS-SE18Christian Johnston8 1:04.35
31.47 32.88

BWB-SE15Levi Wilke9 1:09.58
34.74 34.84

BWB-SE16Matthew Anders10 1:12.18
35.76 36.42

#103 Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE12Emma Strom1 1:13.80
35.23 38.57

PSL-SE12Madison Brown2 1:14.45
34.93 39.52

PCST-SE12Kalanne Krause3 1:19.34
37.85 41.49

PCST-SE12Fallon Gelsleichter4 1:20.96
38.39 42.57

ECS-SE12Emma Rudman5 1:21.06
38.94 42.12

PCST-SE12Hannah Retherford6 1:22.82
38.87 43.95

ECS-SE11Sydney Dawson7 1:24.61
40.14 44.47

GPAC-SE12Brooke Ferrara8 1:25.29
40.38 44.91

PCST-SE11Michaela Ashley9 1:27.18
42.88 44.30

PCST-SE12Alexis Hall10 1:28.85
42.53 46.32

#104 Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE14Amelia Strom1 2:43.43
37.49 41.77 41.6542.52

PCST-SE13Shannon Doyle2 2:50.69
39.40 42.79 44.1744.33

BWB-SE14Phoebe Anders3 2:54.41
40.16 44.25 44.3645.64

ECS-SE14Rachel Gold4 2:59.38
40.95 45.86 45.9346.64

MPAC-MS14Holly Kinchen5 3:02.05
41.55 46.78 46.0747.65

BWB-SE14Emma Gladstone6 3:03.01
40.59 46.29 46.8949.24

BWB-SE14Kristi King7 3:12.83
43.44 50.58 49.3649.45

ECS-SE13Alex Messmore8 3:14.68
43.96 49.19 50.0651.47

ECS-SE14Taylor Reynolds9 3:18.52
43.78 52.08 49.7352.93

BWB-SE13Madison Earles10 3:25.75
46.83 52.45 51.3255.15

#105 Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast
AgeName Team Finals Time

DDST-SE13Austin George1 2:31.15
33.26 38.35 39.3640.18
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(#105 Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast)

ECS-SE13Justin Lewis2 2:39.78
35.82 42.03 41.1440.79

BWB-SE14Justin Broaderick3 2:40.19
35.22 40.78 42.1442.05

BWB-SE14Austin Fairchild4 2:44.52
37.25 41.67 42.1843.42

PCST-SE13Aden Mackenzie5 2:48.97
37.30 43.61 43.5344.53

PCST-SE13Andrew Krist6 2:54.45
40.32 46.25 43.7044.18

ECS-SE14Orry Goldsmith7 2:55.22
39.88 45.57 44.2845.49

PCST-SE13Cameron Fitzgerald8 3:02.28
42.32 46.15 44.3649.45

BWB-SE13Bryan Turnbull9 3:03.78
43.20 48.54 43.8648.18

PSL-SE13Trace Hernandez10 3:08.50
43.07 49.46 47.2148.76

#106 Girls 200 Yard Breast
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE15Olivia Strom1 2:39.20
35.40 41.27 41.7840.75

PSL-SE16Peyton Langley2 2:42.83
36.25 41.93 41.9742.68

HBTS-SE15Catherine Bower3 2:42.89
35.99 41.52 42.4942.89

BWB-SE16Olivia Johnson4 2:52.25
39.92 45.26 41.0046.07

DDST-SE13Natalie Faulk5 2:52.78
40.63 43.88 43.3244.95

UN-SE15Teresa Parsons6 2:55.22
40.18 44.26 45.2745.51

ECS-SE17Alexis Elliott7 2:57.88
40.03 45.60 45.7246.53

#107 Boys 200 Yard Breast
AgeName Team Finals Time

DDST-SE18Henry Krc1 2:18.26
30.02 34.24 37.8936.11

ECS-SE17Michael Whitehurst2 2:29.69
33.15 37.51 39.4139.62

HBTS-SE15Chris Hodge3 2:38.40
35.58 39.64 41.8941.29

BWB-SE16Matthew Anders4 2:56.92
38.46 45.63 45.0647.77

PCST-SE15AJ Muir5 3:03.71
41.55 46.42 47.5748.17

#108 Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly
AgeName Team Finals Time

PCST-SE12Hannah Retherford1 29.33
PCST-SE12Kalanne Krause*2 29.89
ECS-SE12Emma Strom*2 29.89
GPAC-SE12Brooke Ferrara4 29.93
ECS-SE12Emma Rudman5 30.16

PSL-SE12Madison Brown6 30.74
PSL-SE11Mackenzie Brown7 33.36
PCST-SE12Fallon Gelsleichter8 33.72
ECS-SE11Sydney Dawson9 33.99
ECS-SE11Stephanie Kaufman10 34.37

#109 Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE14Amelia Strom1 1:06.93
31.70 35.23

ECS-SE14Rachel Gold2 1:08.37
31.74 36.63

DDST-SE13Sydney Blackmon3 1:12.48
32.61 39.87

ECS-SE13Alex Messmore4 1:13.23
33.21 40.02

BWB-SE14Emma Gladstone5 1:21.36
38.02 43.34

BWB-SE13Madison Earles6 1:23.96
37.48 46.48

PCST-SE13Libby Casey7 1:34.34
42.79 51.55

BWB-SE14JT Taylor8 1:37.73
41.33 56.40

BWB-SE14Emily Radomski9 1:41.12
47.19 53.93

#110 Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly
AgeName Team Finals Time

DDST-SE13Austin George1 1:02.03
29.01 33.02

BWB-SE14Justin Broaderick2 1:05.73
30.64 35.09

PCST-SE13Aden Mackenzie3 1:06.45
29.96 36.49

PCST-SE13Andrew Krist4 1:09.12
31.66 37.46

BWB-SE14Chase Turner5 1:15.20
34.51 40.69

MPAC-MS13Colin Leake6 1:17.74
35.12 42.62

BWB-SE14Caden Ewing7 1:18.90
36.44 42.46

PCST-SE13Denver Dangerfield8 1:20.34
36.74 43.60

PCST-SE13Cameron Fitzgerald9 1:21.62
36.72 44.90

PSL-SE13Trace Hernandez10 1:22.94
37.61 45.33

#111 Girls 100 Yard Fly
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE18Cheryl Corvo1 1:02.34
28.45 33.89

ECS-SE18Natalie Lenderman2 1:05.40
30.46 34.94

ECS-SE15Olivia Strom3 1:06.41
30.82 35.59

ECS-SE15Lexi Birmingham4 1:08.62
31.97 36.65

ECS-SE17Paige Regelman5 1:10.21
32.44 37.77

HBTS-SE16Sarah Townsend6 1:15.65
34.28 41.37

BWB-SE16Katelin Frank7 1:24.21
38.91 45.30

BWB-SE15Helena Tavarez8 1:26.05
40.93 45.12

HBTS-SE16Maegan Stephenson9 1:29.48
40.40 49.08

#112 Boys 100 Yard Fly
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE17Alex Strom1 56.72
27.03 29.69

DDST-SE18Henry Krc2 58.08
27.13 30.95

ECS-SE18Christian Johnston3 1:00.03
28.29 31.74

ECS-SE16Ian Mackenzie4 1:00.37
27.34 33.03

ECS-SE17Michael Whitehurst5 1:01.09
28.38 32.71

HBTS-SE16Forrest Kieffer6 1:01.43
27.94 33.49

DDST-SE15Joshua Reed7 1:01.45
28.81 32.64

BWB-SE15Levi Wilke8 1:02.14
28.75 33.39

PSL-SE16J.R. Roxbury9 1:02.52
28.45 34.07

HBTS-SE15Chris Hodge10 1:03.75
29.13 34.62

#113 Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

PCST-SE12Kalanne Krause1 57.14
27.62 29.52

GPAC-SE12Brooke Ferrara2 57.60
28.07 29.53

PSL-SE12Madison Brown3 58.15
28.47 29.68

ECS-SE12Emma Strom4 58.61
28.45 30.16

ECS-SE11Sydney Dawson5 1:01.14
29.50 31.64

ECS-SE12Emma Rudman6 1:01.32
29.63 31.69

PCST-SE12Hannah Retherford7 1:01.49
29.39 32.10

PSL-SE11Mackenzie Brown8 1:03.90
30.23 33.67

ECS-SE11Stephanie Kaufman9 1:04.78
31.26 33.52

PCST-SE12Fallon Gelsleichter10 1:06.24
31.90 34.34
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#114 Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

AgeName Team Finals Time
DDST-SE13Sydney Blackmon1 59.12

28.16 30.96
ECS-SE14Rachel Gold2 59.71

28.75 30.96
DDST-SE13Natalie Faulk3 1:01.05

29.75 31.30
ECS-SE14Amelia Strom4 1:01.16

29.93 31.23
BWB-SE14Phoebe Anders5 1:03.98

31.16 32.82
ECS-SE13Alex Messmore6 1:04.00

30.23 33.77
BWB-SE14Emma Gladstone7 1:04.86

31.24 33.62
PCST-SE13Shannon Doyle8 1:05.51

30.32 35.19
BWB-SE13Erica Mitchell9 1:08.83

34.12 34.71
MPAC-MS14Holly Kinchen10 1:11.29

34.07 37.22

#115 Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

DDST-SE13Austin George1 55.62
27.19 28.43

PCST-SE13Aden Mackenzie2 56.95
27.32 29.63

BWB-SE14Chase Turner3 57.81
27.67 30.14

ECS-SE13Justin Lewis4 58.32
28.38 29.94

BWB-SE14Austin Fairchild5 59.27
29.08 30.19

BWB-SE14Justin Broaderick6 1:00.16
28.28 31.88

PCST-SE13Andrew Krist7 1:00.31
29.54 30.77

BWB-SE14Caden Ewing8 1:02.99
30.43 32.56

PCST-SE13Denver Dangerfield9 1:04.71
30.67 34.04

MPAC-MS13Colin Leake10 1:05.23
30.42 34.81

#116 Girls 100 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE18Cheryl Corvo1 56.58
27.42 29.16

HBTS-SE15Catherine Bower2 59.70
28.03 31.67

ECS-SE18Natalie Lenderman3 1:00.25
31.39 28.86

ECS-SE17Paige Regelman4 1:00.47
28.91 31.56

ECS-SE15Lexi Birmingham5 1:00.74
29.02 31.72

BWB-SE16Brooke Arrington6 1:01.87
29.38 32.49

UN-SE18Chrissy Parsons7 1:04.19
31.09 33.10

ECS-SE17Alexis Elliott8 1:05.63
31.52 34.11

BWB-SE16Olivia Johnson9 1:05.94
32.16 33.78

HBTS-SE16Sarah Townsend10 1:07.61
32.05 35.56

#117 Boys 100 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

ECS-SE17Alex Strom1 49.20
24.42 24.78

DDST-SE18Henry Krc2 49.58
24.27 25.31

BWB-SE23Trenton Brown3 51.92
24.62 27.30

DDST-SE15Joshua Reed4 52.50
25.35 27.15

ECS-SE17Michael Whitehurst5 52.57
25.48 27.09

UN-SE17Joshua Williams6 53.69
26.10 27.59

ECS-SE18Christian Johnston7 54.30
26.16 28.14

HBTS-SE16Forrest Kieffer8 54.48
25.82 28.66

BWB-SE17Michael Rogers9 55.65
26.98 28.67

BWB-SE15Levi Wilke10 56.29
27.51 28.78

#118 Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay
Team Relay Finals Time

APCST-SE1 2:09.45
Alexis Hall 12 Fallon Gelsleichter 12
Hannah Retherford 12 Kalanne Krause 12

35.16 38.15 26.1230.02
AECS-SE2 2:10.04

Stephanie Kaufman 11 Emma Strom 12
Emma Rudman 12 Sydney Dawson 11

35.07 35.44 28.3931.14
APSL-SE3 2:27.04

Mackenzie Brown 11 Savannah Moseley 11
Madison Brown 12 Lauren Chambliss 11

37.88 47.58 30.7630.82
BECS-SE4 2:51.27

Lexi Gomez 12 Sadie Lea 11
Mikae Nguyen 11 Sarah Hammond 12

43.59 47.76 43.0236.90
BPCST-SE5 2:56.37

Katie Lasecki 12 Michaela Ashley 11
Carson Bronnenberg 12 Maddy Muir 12

39.9847.52

#119 Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay
Team Relay Finals Time

AECS-SE1 2:12.68
Taylor Reynolds 14 Amelia Strom 14
Rachel Gold 14 Alex Messmore 13

38.27 34.70 29.4930.22
ABWB-SE2 2:17.27

Phoebe Anders 14 Emma Gladstone 14
Madison Earles 13 Erica Mitchell 13

34.27 38.69 30.7733.54
BBWB-SE3 2:51.21

Elizabeth Fagundes 13 Kristi King 14
JT Taylor 14 Carolyn Mitchell 13

44.82 44.42 40.9541.02

#120 Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay
Team Relay Finals Time

APCST-SE1 2:03.89
Cameron Fitzgerald 13 Andrew Krist 13
Aden Mackenzie 13 Denver Dangerfield 13

33.57 34.53 27.5628.23
ABWB-SE2 2:04.34

Chase Turner 14 Austin Fairchild 14
Justin Broaderick 14 Caden Ewing 14

32.12 37.22 27.0227.98
AECS-SE3 2:21.91

Hunter Waldheim 13 Orry Goldsmith 14
Justin Lewis 13 Robert McMorrow 13

38.17 38.66 33.5031.58

#121 Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay
Team Relay Finals Time

BECS-SE1 2:01.18
Cheryl Corvo 18 Olivia Strom 15
Lexi Birmingham 15 Paige Regelman 17

29.92 33.85 27.0230.39
AECS-SE2 2:02.49

Emma Strom 12 Amelia Strom 14
Emma Rudman 12 Natalie Lenderman 18

31.39 34.40 25.4731.23
ABWB-SE3 2:16.34

Izzy Tavarez 12 Olivia Johnson 16
Brooke Arrington 16 Helena Tavarez 15

37.20 37.00 32.2129.93
AHBTS-SE4 2:16.47

Erin Begley 15 Catherine Bower 15
Sarah Townsend 16 Maegan Stephenson 16

34.55 36.47 31.9533.50
BBWB-SE5 2:42.98

Meghan Garrant 12 Emily Radomski 14
Caitlin Hart 11 Katelin Frank 16

42.48 48.30 32.0740.13

#122 Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay
Team Relay Finals Time

AECS-SE1 1:51.88
Christian Johnston 18 Michael Whitehurst 17
Ian Mackenzie 16 Alex Strom 17

29.86 31.84 23.2126.97
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Results
(#122 Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay)

ABWB-SE2 1:57.94
Trenton Brown 23 Matthew Anders 16
Levi Wilke 15 Michael Rogers 17

27.33 36.14 25.0229.45
BBWB-SE3 2:09.01

Brad Ringler 15 Bryan Turnbull 13
Logan Hopper 15 Coty Walker 16

30.21 38.20 28.5632.04


